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

Phone 870-886-1359 TDD 1-800-285-1131

Crosno Crosno 
ExcavatingExcavating
Inc.Inc.

DozerDozer
Back HoeBack Hoe
Excavator Excavator 
Dump TruckDump Truck
ServicesServices

Crosno ExcavatingCrosno Excavating
Building Site Prep/DemolitionBuilding Site Prep/Demolition

Agri Support ServicesAgri Support Services
Dirt - GravelDirt - Gravel

Residential / CommercialResidential / Commercial
Licensed-Bonded-InsuredLicensed-Bonded-Insured

870-679-9694870-679-9694

  10x10’s & 10x20’s Available
Pay fi rst month, 

get second month free!
Portia Mini Storage

886-6648 35-tfc

LARKSPUR GARDENS APARTMENTs
109 SOUTH LARKSPUR LANE

WALNUT RIDGE, AR 72476
Available 1 - 2 bedroom low-income 
apartments for elderly and persons 

with disabilities. 
Rent is based on income.

For more information call
(870) 886-7816 

 TDD (870) 886-2803
Offi ce location:

109 W. Walnut Street
Walnut Ridge, AR 72476

Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9-4

“In accordance with Federal law and U.S. Department 
of Agriculture policy, this institution is prohibited from 

discrimination on the basis of race, color, national origin, 
sex, age or disability. (Not all prohibited bases apply to all 

programs.) To fi le a complaint of discrimination, write USDA, 
Director, Offi ce of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, 
S.W., Washington, D.C. 20250-9410, or call 800-795-3272 

(voice) or 202-720-6382 (TDD).

This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

The Times Dispatch does not purposely or knowingly 
publish any deceptive or illegitimate business opportunity 
advertisements. We encourage our readers to investigate 
thoroughly before responding to any published business 
opportunity advertisements or work-at-home opportuni-
ties. We suggest and encourage you to contact the Arkan-
sas Attorney General's Consumer Protection Division at 
1-800-484-8982 or the Arkansas Better Business Bureau 
at 1-800-484-8448.

HELP  WANTED

COMMERCIAL
BUILDINGS

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

GARAGE  SALES

FREE

RESIDENTIAL $50,000 & ABOVE

RESIDENTIAL BELOW $50,000 

612 Old Pocahontas Road
3 BR., 2 BA., LR, kit., dbl. carport, 
CH/A, totally remodeled.

1021 SE Front, Walnut Ridge
3 BR, 2 BA, CH/A, LR, kit., laminate fl oors, carpet, totally remod-
eled. Ready to move in. Great starter home or rental.

206 Ridgecrest Dr. 
3 BR, 1 1/2 bath, LR, kit., sunroom, dining area, CH/A, single carport. 

333 Camie Drive
4 BR, 2 bath, LR, kit.,family room, CH/A, IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

805 SE Seventh St., Walnut Ridge
3BR, 1 1/2 BA, LR, kit., CH/A, stove, ref., dishwasher, single carport. 
Close to school. 

REDUCEDREDUCED

SALE PENDINGSALE PENDING

SALE PENDINGSALE PENDING

100 Charleston
3 BR, 3 bath, large kit., formal dining, sunroom, LR, large den, lot oak cabinets, 
double garage, CH/A, cnr. lot, wood privacy fence, patio, nice landscaping. 2,800 
sq. ft. appx. 

208 Robin Lane
3 BR, 1 1/2 bath, lr, dining, kit., woodburning fi replace, all new wood fl oors, new 
paint, CH/A, new stove. 

317 NW 6th
2 BR, LR, kit., 1 bath, CH/A, sun porch, MOTIVATED SELLER. 

2006 Ashley 
3 BR, 1 1/2 bath, LR, DR, 
new kit., CH/A, double 
carport, workshop, chain-
link fence. 

1003 Circle Dr. 
3 BR, 1 bath, LR, DR, kit., single carport, wood privacy fence. SALE PENDINGSALE PENDING

SALE PENDINGSALE PENDING

REDUCEDREDUCED
MOTIVATED SELLERMOTIVATED SELLER

The Times Dispatch

accepts Credit Cards!

The subscription 
card will save you 

money and still allow 
you to  pick up your 
paper on Wednesday. 

225 West Main • P.O. Box 389 • Walnut Ridge • 886-2464
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